Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5R4EA R5-6600U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA R5-6650U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5P1EA R5-6600U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

10+

Stok

Fiyat

862,80 USD

1.198,80 USD

1.258,80 USD

1.290,00 USD



